
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200904100001
33450

04/10/2009
01:39:02

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN FARRIS MARY
L

21 133 Lot#:502
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

200904100001
33460

04/10/2009
01:39:03

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MUSSELMAN
MINDY

20 66 Lot#:11
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABSTER
2ND ADDITION

200904100001
33440

04/10/2009
01:39:01

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MILLER,
DAVID A

Other:SEE
INST

200904100001
33440

04/10/2009
01:39:01

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MILLER,
DAVID A

32 126 Lot#:1518
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABSTER
15TH
ADDITION

200904100001
33460

04/10/2009
01:39:03

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MUSSELMAN
MINDY

Other:SEE
INST

200904100001
33480

04/10/2009
01:39:05

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN TOUHEY,
MATTHEW

32 48 Lot#:631
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABSTER
6TH ADDITION

200904100001
33510

04/10/2009
01:39:08

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN BOWYER
WILLIAM E

32 48 Lot#:618
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABSTER
6TH ADDITION



200904100001
33520

04/10/2009
01:39:09

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SMITH, RICK 32 126 Lot#:1548
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABSTER
15TH
ADDITION

200904100001
33520

04/10/2009
01:39:09

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SMITH, RICK Other:SEE
INST

200904100001
33580

04/10/2009
01:39:15

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HENDERSON,
WILLIE

20 111 Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABSTER

200904100001
33550

04/10/2009
01:39:12

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN BARKSDALE,
LARRY

Other:SEE
INST

200904100001
33550

04/10/2009
01:39:12

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN BARKSDALE,
LARRY

20 111 Lot#:15
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABSTER
3RD ADDITION

200904100001
33570

04/10/2009
01:39:14

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LUSTER,
KELVIN

Other:SEE
INST

200904100001
33590

04/10/2009
01:39:16

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SANDERS, G
EDWARD

27 80 Lot#:543 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:80
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABSTER
5TH ADDITION

200904100001
33610

04/10/2009
01:39:18

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN DANCY,
LARRY

Other:SEE
INST

200904100001
33620

04/10/2009
01:39:19

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN DUNN, CHRIS Other:SEE
INST



200904100001
33630

04/10/2009
01:39:20

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MASSEY,
TERRY

26 86 Lot#:945
Book:26 Pg:86
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION OT
ALABSTER
9TH ADDITION

200904100001
33670

04/10/2009
01:39:24

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN WARREN,
TRACEY

26 86 Lot#:976
Book:26 Pg:86
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABSTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 1

200904100001
33670

04/10/2009
01:39:24

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN WARREN,
TRACEY

Other:SEE
INST

200904100001
33660

04/10/2009
01:39:23

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN EASON,
OLANDA

Other:SEE
INST

200904100001
33660

04/10/2009
01:39:23

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN EASON,
OLANDA

32 48 Lot#:627
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABSTER
6TH ADDITION

200904100001
33690

04/10/2009
01:39:26

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HINDS
DIUZDELY

26 16 Lot#:45
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOUSE
S FIRST
ADDITION

200904100001
33730

04/10/2009
01:39:30

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN KENT KELLEY 26 16 Lot#:45
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOUSE
S FIRST
ADDITION

200904100001
33470

04/10/2009
01:39:04

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HORTON,
MORRIS

Other:SEE
INST



200904100001
33470

04/10/2009
01:39:04

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HORTON,
MORRIS

32 126 Lot#:1509
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABSTER
15TH
ADDITION

200904100001
33490

04/10/2009
01:39:06

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN STREVEL,
DAVID

32 126 Lot#:1537 Lot:A
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABSTER
15TH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1538

200904100001
33500

04/10/2009
01:39:07

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ALEXANDER,
CARLTON

32 48 Lot#:629
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABSTER
6TH ADDITION

200904100001
33480

04/10/2009
01:39:05

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN TOUHEY,
MATTHEW

Other:SEE
INST

200904100001
33500

04/10/2009
01:39:07

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ALEXANDER,
CARLTON

Other:SEE
INST

200904100001
33530

04/10/2009
01:39:10

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SMITH, ERIC C Other:SEE
INST


