Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200904100001 33450	04/10/2009 01:39:02	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	FARRIS MARY L			21	133		Lot#:502 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
200904100001 33460	04/10/2009 01:39:03	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MUSSELMAN MINDY			20	66		Lot#:11 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABSTER 2ND ADDITION
200904100001 33440	04/10/2009 01:39:01	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MILLER, DAVID A						Other:SEE INST
200904100001 33440	04/10/2009 01:39:01	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MILLER, DAVID A			32	126		Lot#:1518 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABSTER 15TH ADDITION
200904100001 33460	04/10/2009 01:39:03	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MUSSELMAN MINDY						Other:SEE INST
200904100001 33480	04/10/2009 01:39:05	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	TOUHEY, MATTHEW			32	48		Lot#:631 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABSTER 6TH ADDITION
200904100001 33510	04/10/2009 01:39:08	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	BOWYER WILLIAM E			32	48		Lot#:618 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABSTER 6TH ADDITION

200904100001 33520	04/10/2009 01:39:09	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SMITH, RICK		32	126	Lot#:1548 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABSTER 15TH ADDITION
200904100001 33520	04/10/2009 01:39:09	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SMITH, RICK				Other:SEE INST
200904100001	04/10/2009 01:39:15	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HENDERSON, WILLIE		20	111	Lot#:7 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABSTER
200904100001 33550	04/10/2009 01:39:12	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	BARKSDALE, LARRY				Other:SEE INST
200904100001 33550	04/10/2009 01:39:12	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	BARKSDALE, LARRY		20	111	Lot#:15 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABSTER 3RD ADDITION
200904100001 33570	04/10/2009 01:39:14	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	LUSTER, KELVIN				Other:SEE INST
200904100001 33590	04/10/2009 01:39:16	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SANDERS, G EDWARD		27	80	Lot#:543 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:80 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABSTER 5TH ADDITION
200904100001 33610	04/10/2009 01:39:18	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	DANCY, LARRY				Other:SEE INST
200904100001 33620	04/10/2009 01:39:19	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	DUNN, CHRIS				Other:SEE INST

200904100001	04/10/2009 01:39:20	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MASSEY, TERRY		26	86	Lot#:945 Book:26 Pg:86 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION OT ALABSTER 9TH ADDITION
200904100001 33670	04/10/2009 01:39:24	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	WARREN, TRACEY		26	86	Lot#:976 Book:26 Pg:86 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABSTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 1
200904100001 33670	04/10/2009 01:39:24	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	WARREN, TRACEY				Other:SEE INST
200904100001 33660	04/10/2009 01:39:23	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	EASON, OLANDA				Other:SEE INST
200904100001 33660	04/10/2009 01:39:23	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	EASON, OLANDA		32	48	Lot#:627 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABSTER 6TH ADDITION
200904100001 33690	04/10/2009 01:39:26	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HINDS DIUZDELY		26	16	Lot#:45 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOUSE S FIRST ADDITION
200904100001	04/10/2009 01:39:30	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	KENT KELLEY		26	16	Lot#:45 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOUSE S FIRST ADDITION
200904100001 33470	04/10/2009 01:39:04	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HORTON, MORRIS				Other:SEE INST

200904100001 33470	04/10/2009 01:39:04	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HORTON, MORRIS		32	126	Lot#:1509 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABSTER 15TH ADDITION
200904100001 33490	04/10/2009 01:39:06	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	STREVEL, DAVID		32	126	Lot#:1537 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABSTER 15TH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOT 1538
200904100001	04/10/2009 01:39:07	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	ALEXANDER, CARLTON		32	48	Lot#:629 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABSTER 6TH ADDITION
200904100001 33480	04/10/2009 01:39:05	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	TOUHEY, MATTHEW				Other:SEE INST
200904100001 33500	04/10/2009 01:39:07	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	ALEXANDER, CARLTON				Other:SEE INST
200904100001 33530	04/10/2009 01:39:10	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SMITH, ERIC C				Other:SEE INST